
Nom: 　　　　　　　 Date: 　　　　　　 Note: 　　　

Factorisation première d'un nombre à 3 chiffres

210 245

252 168

504 576

200 343

120 280

www.snowmath.com

https://www.snowmath.com


Nom: 　　　　　　　 Date: 　　　　　　 Note: 　　　

Factorisation première d'un nombre à 3 chiffres

210

= 2 × 3 × 5 × 7

245

= 5 × 7 × 7

252

= 2 × 2 × 3 × 3 × 7

168

= 2 × 2 × 2 × 3 × 7

504

= 2 × 2 × 2 × 3 × 3 × 7

576

= 2 × 2 × 2 × 2 × 2 × 2 × 3 × 3

200

= 2 × 2 × 2 × 5 × 5

343

= 7 × 7 × 7

120

= 2 × 2 × 2 × 3 × 5

280

= 2 × 2 × 2 × 5 × 7
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